MORAINE PARK

TECHNICAL COLLEGE

1-800-472-4554 | TTY/VP. Use Relay/VRS

2023-2024 - Department Directory

DEPARTMENT DIRECTORY

For general Information please call 920-924-3207 or 800-472-4554

Department
Academic and Career Advising
Disability Resources

Beaver Dam

Fond du Lac

West Bend

Diversity, Counseling and Disability
Resources

Equal Opportunity Officers
Staff
Student
The EDGE - TRIO SSS
Hearing Impaired TTY/VP
Help Desk
Technology Helpline
Instructional and Program Offices
Adult Education
Business and IT
General Education
Health
Human Services
Manufacturing
Nursing
Trades
Library
Beaver Dam
Fond du Lac
West Bend
Nontraditional Occupations
Parts Store
President’s Office

Student Career and Employment
Services

Student Life
Beaver Dam
Fond du Lac
West Bend
Student Services
Director of Student Development

Vice President of Student
Services

Student Success Center
Beaver Dam
Fond du Lac
West Bend

Teaching and Learning

Associate Vice President of
Academics

Phone
920-924-3127

920-887-4495
920-924-3196
262-335-5741
920-924-3324

920-924-3445
920-924-6355
920-924-3158

Use RELAY/VRS

877-230-3509

920-924-6393
920-929-2115
920-924-3195
262-306-5314
920-924-3270
262-306-5321
262-335-5710
920-924-6436

920-887-4406
920-924-3108
262-335-5759
920-924-3324
920-929-2118
920-929-2127
920-924-3205

920-887-4462
920-924-3101
262-335-5743

262-335-5881
920-924-6432

920-887-4436
920-924-2108
262-335-5775

920-924-3318

Dean of Applied Technology and 920-924-3217

Trades

Dean of the Beaver Dam Campus 920-887-1428

Dean of Economics and
Workforce Development

Dean of General Studies

Dean of Health and Human
Services

Dean of the West Bend Campus

Vice President of Teaching and
Learning

Transcripts and Records
Title IX Coordinators
Staff
Student

Tours and College Visits/
Recruitment

Beaver Dam

Fond du Lac

West Bend
Tutoring
Veterans

920-929-2117

920-924-2113
920-924-3320

262-335-5713
920-924-3318

920-924-3211

920-924-2139
262-335-5881

920-887-4484
920-924-3347
262-335-5853
920-924-6488
920-924-3489



